GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY
INTERNAL EXAM 2025-26

B.Sc. (3*"’SEMESTER)

DATE |DAY SUBJECT PAPER NAME i TIME

16/12/2025 Tuesday Zoology Chordate Diversity and comparative 10.30 to 01.00
Anatomy of vertebrates

) Maths Algebra 10.30 to 01.00
19/12/2025 | Friday Botany Plant Physiology of Bio chemistry 10.30 to 01.00
Physics ) Optics 10.30 to 01.00
23/12/2025 | Tuesday Chemistry Chemistry II1 10.30 to 01.00
24/12/2025 | WEDNESDAY Chemical Laboratory Chemical Laboratory 10.30 to 01.00
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GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY
INTERNAL EXAM 2025-26
B.Sc (15T,SEMESTER) AND B.Sc . B.Ed 1°"SEMESTER

DATE DAY SUBJECT |PAPER NAME TIME
15/12/2025 Monday Zoology Non chordates I 10.30 to 01.00
Maths Calculus 10.30 to 01.00
18/12/2025 | Thursday Botany Biodiversity 10.30 to 01.00
Physics Electricsity and megnatism 10.30 to 01.00
22/12/2025 | Monday Chemistry |Inorganic Chemistry 10.30 to 01.00
24/12/2025 WEDNESDAY | Hindi Hindi Bhasha Aur Sampreshan 10.30 to 01.00
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GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY

INTERNAL EXAM 2025-26
B.Sc 5™  Semester
DATE DAY SUBJECT PAPER NAME TIME
17/12/2025 Wednesday Zoology Development biology, 10.30 to 01.00
Evaluation and Biostatistics
Maths Differential Equation And 10.30 to 01.00
mechanics
20/12/2025 Saturday Botany Angiosperm anatomy, 10.30 to 01.00
Embryology & economic
botony
_ Physics - Thermo Dynamics 10.30 to 01.00
24/12/2025 Wednesday Chemistry Solution And Electrochemistry | 10.30 to 01.00
| 13/12/2025 Saturday Ancient Indian culture Ancient Indian culture 10.30 to 01.00
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